

# Be At One February 2020 Spirited Women Campaign - Allergen Information

<u>Dish Name</u>	<u>Cereals containing Gluten :</u>							<u>Tree Nuts :</u>							<u>Sulphur dioxide/sulphites</u>											
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Fish	Crustaceans	Molluscs	Eggs	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Peanuts	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin

## Cocktails

Grandma's Sour										✓																	✓	
Jess 75																											✓	
New Woo																										✓		

Note: We work to ensure that the ingredient information in this table is accurate. Allergy data detailed in the table has been derived from specifications obtained from the suppliers of the products.

Drinks which have a '**tick**' include ingredients with this allergen intentionally present.

Drinks which have an '**M**' include ingredient(s) which are produced in a factory with this allergen present and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk of cross contamination (May Contain).

Whilst we have taken all reasonable steps to ensure that this table is accurate, we cannot guarantee that the product is 100% free from the unintentional presence of allergens arising as a result of cross-contamination as we handle **Milk, Peanuts, Egg, Tree Nuts** and **Gluten-Containing** products behind the bar.